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Slinger for St. Paul City

Initial Report Filed January, 21 2011 - September 8, 2011

Contributions:
2/22 Loan from Candidate
2/22 Nancy Parker
2/23 Justin Riley
2/28 Marsha and Tony Parker
3/3 Tylor Slinger (Candidate)
8/17 Liz and Greg Parker

Other Contributions
Expenditures:

Date Name
2/1 Hostgator
2/1 Aweber
2/28 Secretrary of State
3/3 Target
3/3 Hostgator
3/4 USPS
4/4 Hostgator
5/1 Target
5/1 Paypal
5/2 Aweber
5/3 Hostgator
5/6 Target
6/3 Hostgator
6/20 Target
6/22 CampaignPros.com
6/24 Prints Made Easy
6/28 Plaza Parking
7/5 Hostgator
7/11 UPSP
7/11 Target

$2,500.00
$300.00
$100.00
$175.00
$80.00
$150.00

194.98

Amount

$9.95
$49.00
$60.00
$9.13
$9.95
$44.00
$9.95
$10.00
$1.75
$49.00
$9.95
$48.01
$9.95
$214.27
$1,136.16
$224.89
$12.00
$9.95
$29.00
$18.45

751 Mt. Curve Blvd #6 St. Paul MN 55116 U.S. Bank

751 Mt. Curve Bivd #6 St. Paul MN 55116 Hartford Insurance

877 Braunworth Ct Chaska MN 55318  Peoplenet

1314 Minnesota Ave, Detroit Lakes MN, 5 MSCTC and St. Marys Health
751 Mt. Curve Bivd #6 St. Paul MN 55116  Paater ~ Na\e.ww

18 South Castle Road Baltimore , MD Federal Bureau of Investigatic

Description

Hosting Services

Email Services

Voter Lists

Paper Supplies

Hosting Services

Postage

Hosting Services

Office Supplies

Financial Services

Email Services

Hosting Services

Office Supplies

Hosting Services

Office Supplies and Food for Volunteers
Campaign Literature and Signs
Postcards

Event Parking

Hosting Services

Postage

Office Supplies and Food for Volunteers




7/11 Little Ceasers $11.84 Food for Volunteers

7/18 County of Ramsey $250.00 Campaign Registration Fee
7/25 UPSP $44.00 Postage
7125 Target $41.79 Office Supplies
7/25 Write Express $34.99 Software
7/26 Target $40.80 Printer Ink and Paper
7127 Kortes Supermark $73.00 USPS Postage

8/3 Hostgator $9.95 Hosting Services

8/3 Aweber $49.00 Email Services

9/6 Staples $26.90 Stamps

9/6 Hostgator $9.95

$2,557.58

Remaining Balance: $904.73




