CITY OF SAINT PAUL CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT FORM

Committee Name: Slinger for St. Paul City						
Office sought or held by candidate or purpose of Political Committee	- Ward 3					
Type of Organization: Campaign Committee Political (Action) Com(check one)	mittee					
Type of report: Initial report Post-general election Year-end report						
Pre-general election Final report						
Period of time covered by report: From Jan 22-2011 to Sept	8 2011					
Does this committee have a current Statement of Organization on file?						
SUMMARY STATEMENT TO DATE						
Total for this Report Previous Report MAJOR CONTRIBUTIONS ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED EXPENDITURES Total From Previous Report $ \frac{3}{305} = \frac{4}{200} = \frac{4}{200} = \frac{4}{200} $ EXPENDITURES						
SUMMARY OF EXPENDITURES AND CONTRIBUTIONS FOR THIS PERIOD Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal or greater than \$50 in the aggregate Itemization must provide amount, date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed for all contributors. An itemized list of a expenditures must also be provided. This must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.						
Contributions under \$50	EGEINE SEP 19					
Contributions between \$50 and \$500 \$\\\ 3,305,\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	SEP 1 2 TOW					
Expenditures Current Balance 4 904.73	AMSEYCOUNT					
List the name and address of all depositories holding this committee's deposits. U.S. Bank - 711 Cleveland Avenue So, St Paul MW 55	-116					
Committee treasurer 9- 12	<u>) - 2011</u> Pate					

Slinger for St. Paul City Initial Report Filed January, 21 2011 - September 8, 2011

·			
	Date	8/17 8/17	Contributions 2/22 2/22 2/23 2/28 3/3
2/1 Hostgator 2/1 Aweber 2/28 Secretrary of State 3/3 Target 3/3 Hostgator 3/4 USPS 4/4 Hostgator 5/1 Target 5/1 Paypal 5/2 Aweber 5/3 Hostgator 5/6 Target 6/20 Target 6/20 Target 6/22 CampaignPros.com 6/24 Prints Made Easy 6/28 Plaza Parking 7/5 Hostgator 7/11 UPSP 7/11 Target	Name	8/17 Liz and Greg Parker Other Contributions	outions: 2/22 Loan from Candidate 2/22 Nancy Parker 2/23 Justin Riley 2/28 Marsha and Tony Parker 3/3 Tylor Slinger (Candidate)
\$9.95 \$49.00 \$9.00 \$9.13 \$9.95 \$44.00 \$10.00 \$1.75 \$49.00 \$9.95 \$214.27 \$1,136.16 \$224.89 \$12.00 \$9.95 \$12.00 \$12.00	Amount	\$150.00 \$194.98	\$2,500.00 \$300.00 \$100.00 \$175.00
Hosting Services Email Services Voter Lists Paper Supplies Hosting Services Postage Hosting Services Office Supplies Financial Services Email Services Goffice Supplies Hosting Services Office Supplies Hosting Services Office Supplies and Food for Volunteers Campaign Literature and Signs Postcards Event Parking Hosting Services Postage Office Supplies and Food for Volunteers	Description	18 South Castle Road Baltimore , MD Federal Bureau of Investigation	751 Mt. Curve Blvd #6 St. Paul MN 55116 U.S. Bank 751 Mt. Curve Blvd #6 St. Paul MN 55116 Hartford Insurance 877 Braunworth Ct. Chaska MN 55318 Peoplenet 1314 Minnesota Ave, Detroit Lakes MN, 5 MSCTC and St. Marys Health 751 Mt. Curve Blvd #6 St. Paul MN 55116 Political Paul Minnesota Ave, Detroit Lakes MN, 5 MSCTC and St. Marys Health

Remaining Balance:		9/6 Hostgator	9/6 Staples	8/3 Aweber	8/3 Hostgator	7/27 Kortes Supermark	7/26 Target	7/25 Write Express	7/25 Target	7/25 UPSP	7/18 County of Ramsey	//11 Little Ceasers
\$904.73	\$2,557.58	\$9.95	\$26.90	\$49.00	\$9.95	\$73.00	\$40.80	\$34.99	\$41.79	\$44.00	\$250.00	\$11.84
			Stamps	Email Services	Hosting Services	USPS Postage	Printer Ink and Paper	Software	Office Supplies	Postage	\$250.00 Campaign Registration Fee	\$11.84 Food for Volunteers